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属性
适用介质 Filtered (50 μm), unlubricated or lubricated

compressed air. If lubrication is used, it must be
continuous.

工作压力 1 to 8 bar
温度范围 -15 °C to +80 °C
壳体 Jacket made from anodised aluminium alloy
内/外带 Stainless steel
滑块(活塞导向件) Anodised aluminium alloy
密封材料 NBR for speeds up to 1 m/s

描述
These double-acting cylinders can also be supplied with strokes greater than 5 m, providing the stroke length is approximately equal to the overall
length. They are equipped with magnets as standard for indicating the position as well as pneumatic, adjustable end position cushioning. Limit
switches and hydraulic shock absorbers can be mounted as add-on modules.

订购指南
All strokes can also be supplied in 1 mm steps on request. Ø 16 to 5000 mm, Ø 25, 32, 40 to 5700 mm and Ø 63 to 5500 mm. Versions with an
integrated linear guide can be supplied on request (up to 50 x lateral load).

附加信息
Important: The scope of supply does not include a connector. Please order separately.

货品
名称 6 巴压力 活塞直径 Ø 行程 接口 最大侧向负荷
 (N) (mm)
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货品
名称 6 巴压力 活塞直径 Ø 行程 接口 最大侧向负荷
 (N) (mm)

K- 07 15 07 69
K- 07 15 07 70
K- 07 15 07 71
K- 07 15 07 72
K- 07 15 07 73
K- 07 15 07 74
K- 07 15 07 75
K- 07 15 07 76
K- 07 15 07 77
K- 07 15 07 78
K- 07 15 07 79
K- 07 15 07 80
K- 07 15 07 81
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K- 07 15 07 95
K- 07 15 07 96
K- 07 15 07 97
K- 07 15 07 98

420
420
420
420
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550
1550

32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm
63 mm

1000
1200
1400
2000
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1200
1400
2000
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1200
1400
2000

G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
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附件
K-FUSSBEFESTIGUNG 4 Foot model
K-ZST Intermediate foot
K-SENSOREN T-NUT 1 Sensor for T-slot
K-ABDECKBAENDER Bar for grooving (500 mm)


